
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 
7/16/2020 8:28:16 AM 
Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org]; Minda la Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Kathy Ares 
[kares@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; David l. Esparza 

[dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; 

mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E]; 
Wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Twright@rmmenvirolaw.com; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; 
catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com; Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese 
[ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Evangeline Lane [elane@cityofinglewood.org]; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; 

mbove@coblentzlaw.com; pduffy@coblentzlaw.com; Addie Farrell [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; 
gordon@gandersonassociates.com; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Perla Solis 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; tvia@coblentzlaw.com; 
Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Artie Fields [afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Tom Gaul 

[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Heidi Rous [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a6e9fe97c57146aea28279768e637045-Heidi Rous] 

Revised Collaboration Meeting 
See below 

7 /16/2020 10:00:00 AM 
7 /16/2020 11:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 

Attendees: 

Cynthia Robinson; Minda la Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Louis Atwell; Kathy Ares; Tunisia Johnson; David l. Esparza; 
GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Christina Erwin; Wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; 
Twright@rmmenvirolaw.com; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com; 

Sharon Koike; Peter Puglese; Evangeline lane; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; mbove@coblentzlaw.com; 
pduffy@coblentzlaw.com; Addie Farrell; gordon@gandersonassociates.com; Royce Jones; 
lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Perla Solis; Christopher E. Jackson; tvia@coblentzlaw.com; Netai Basu; Artie Fields; 
Tom Gaul; Heidi Rous 

Folks, for this morning's meeting, we need to use my Webex as Christina is not available. 

Thank you. 

Brian 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 



umber. 
our video conferencing system or application to start the 

Need help? Go to 


